
Page 1 of 2

Government of India
Ministry of Skill Development and Entrepreneurship 

Directorate General of Training

Regional Directorate of Skill Development and Entrepreneurship
. , , , ,

Block No. 08 / 2, Dr. Jivraj Mehta Bhavan, Sector -10/B, Gandhinagar, Gujarat- 382 010
e-mail: rdsde-guj-msde@gov.in,  website: www. rdsdegujarat.dgt.gov.in, Phone No: +91-079-23223212                                       

              Dated: 14/12/2021

OFFICE MEMORANDUM

LIST OF CLOSED HOLIDAYS DURING THE YEAR  2022
(Working Days  : Monday to Friday from 9.30 AM to 6.00 PM)

Sr. No. Name of the Closed Holiday Date Day of Week
1. Makar Sankranti/ Magha Bihu/Pongal 14.01.2022 Friday
2. Republic Day 26.01.2022 Wednesday
3. Holi 18.03.2022 Friday
4. Mahavir Jayanti 14.04.2022 Thursday
5. Good Friday 15.04.2022 Friday
6. Id- uI - Fitr 03.05.2022 Tuesday
7. Buddha Purnima 16.05.2022 Monday
8. Id-ul- Zuha (Bakrid) 10.07.2022 Sunday
9. Muharram 09.08.2022 Tuesday

10. Independence Day 15.08.2022 Monday
11. Janmashtami 19.08.2022 Friday
12. 02.10.2022 Sunday
13. Dussehra (Vijay Dashami) 05.10.2022 Wednesday
14. Id-e-Milad or Milan-un-Nabi 09.10.2022 Sunday
15. Diwali (Deepawali) 24.10.2022 Monday
16. 08.11.2022 Tuesday
17. Christmas Day 25.12.2022 Sunday

LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS DURING THE YEAR  2022

Sr. No. Name of the Restricted Holiday Date Day of Week
1. 01.01.2022 Saturday
2. 09.01.2022 Sunday
3. Lohri 13.01.2022 Thursday
4. Shri Panchami / Basant Panchami 05.02.2022 Saturday
5. 15.02.2022 Tuesday
6. 16.02.2022 Wednesday
7. Shivaji Jayanti 19.02.2022 Saturday
8. Swami Dayananda Saraswathi Jayanti 26.02.2022 Saturday
9. Maha Shivaratri 01.03.2022 Tuesday
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10. Holika Dahan 17.03.2022 Thursday
11 Dolyatra 18.03.2022 Friday 
12. Chaitra Sukladi / Gudi  Padava /Ugadi / 

Cheti Chand 
02.04.2022 Saturday

13. Ram Navami 10.04.2022 Sunday
14. Vaisakhi / Vishu/ Meshadi 14.04.2022 Thursday
15. Vaishakhadi (Bengal)/ Bahag Bihu 

(Assam) 
15.04.2022 Friday

16. Ester Sunday 17.04.2022 Sunday
17. Jamat -Ul-Vida 29.04.2022 Friday 
18. 09.05.2022 Monday
19. Rath Yatra 01.07.2022 Friday
20. Raksha Bandhan 11.08.2022 Thursday
21. Parsi New Year/ Nauraj 16.08.2022 Tuesday
22. Janmashtami (Smarta) 18.08.2022 Thursday
23. Ganesh/ Vinayaka Chaturthi 31.08.2022 Wednesday
24. Onam or Thiru Onam Day 08.09.2022 Thursday
25. Dussehra (Saptami) 02.10.2022 Sunday
26. Dussehra (Maha Ashtrami) 03.10.2022 Monday
27. Dussehra (Maha Navami) 04.10.2022 Tuesday
28. Mahari 09.10.2022 Sunday
29. Karaka Chaturthi (Karva Chouth) 13.10.2022 Thursday
30. Naraka Chaturdasi 24.10.2022 Monday
31. Govardhan Puja 25.10.2022 Tuesday
32. Bhai Duj 26.10.2022 Wednesday
33. Pratihar Sashthi or SuryaSashthi

(Chhat Puja)
30.10.2022 Sunday

34. 24.11.2021 Thursday
35. Christmas Eve 24.12.2021 Saturday
36. 29.12.2022 Thursday

This closed and restricted holidays list for the Year, 2022 is issued as per list 
of holidays declared by Central Government Employees Welfare Co-ordination 
Committee (CGEWCC), Ahmedabad for Gujarat State, vide Lr. No. Pr.
CCIT/ABD/CGEWCC/2021-22 dated 26/10/2021.

                                                                                                 ( J. P. MEENA)
                                                                                                          REGIONAL DIRECTOR

      Copy for distribution & information to(by e-mail): -
1. All the Staff members of RDSD&E Gujarat, Gandhinagar- 382 010(GJ)  

2. The Principal / HoO, National Skill Training Institute (Women), Vadodara-3900 09(GJ)

3. PPS to DDG (Admn) / Deputy Secretary/Under Secretary, DGT, MSDE, New Delhi-12

4. Notice Board, RDSDE Gujarat, Gandhinagar/ NSTI (Women), Vadodara(Gujarat)
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